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Sierpien 2015

Sierpien 2015

Miasto / Gmina

G. Bierzwnik
MG Choszczno
MG Drawno

G Krzecin

MG Petczyce
MG Recz

razem
355
1195
338
288
504

Ogodtem
kobiety
170
671
180
161
278

Zamieszkali na wsi

razem
355
454
205
288
365

kobiety
170
248
115
161
204

Wskaznik
bezrobocia

11,6%
8,4%
9,9%
11,5%
9,8%
11,4%

Zatgczniki
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